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COFFEE

Ristretto (black)
Arpeggio (purple)
Volluto (gold)

Volluto descafeinado
(gold and red)

BERVERAGES

Evian

Bui

Perrier
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light
Sprite

Red Bull

Corona

SPIRITS

Casa Dragones Afiejo
Centinela Eterno

Ojo de Tigre

Grey Goose

Jack Daniel’s

$60
$60
$60

$60

$70
$90
$120
$80
$80
$80
$140
$120

$2,000
$1,256
$810
$995
$790

WINE

Moét
Sparkling wine
Red wine
White wine

SNACKS

CBD gummies

Planters (salted peanuts)
Lucky Gummys

Fruit by the Foot

Cadbury

Toblerone

Pringles

Garden Veggie Straws
Garden Veggie Wavy Chips

CIGARETTES

Marlboro Red
Marlboro Light

$2,600
$550
$830
$870

$450
$190
$50
$40
$90
$99
$70
$60
$60

$200
$200



