

MINI BAR

COFFEE

Ristretto (black) Arpeggio (purple)	\$60 \$60	WINE	
Volluto (gold) Volluto descafeinado (gold and red)	\$60 \$60 \$60	Moët Sparkling wine Red wine White wine	\$2,600 \$550 \$830 \$870
BERVERAGES			
Evian Bui Perrier Coca-Cola Coca-Cola Light Sprite Red Bull Corona	\$70 \$90 \$120 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$140 \$120	CBD gummies Planters (salted peanuts) Lucky Gummys Fruit by the Foot Cadbury Toblerone Pringles Garden Veggie Straws Garden Veggie Wavy Chips	\$450 \$190 \$50 \$40 \$90 \$99 \$70 \$60 \$60
Casa Dragones Añejo Centinela Eterno Ojo de Tigre Grey Goose Jack Daniel's	\$2,000 \$1,256 \$810 \$995 \$790	CIGARETTES Marlboro Red Marlboro Light	\$200 \$200





